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Freitag, den 26. Juli 2019 / venerdì 26 luglio 2019 

 
Tageswertung 

 
Bruttowertung Herren 
 

1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 6       13 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 6 S      13 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      13 

4° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      12 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 5 S      12 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      12 

7° HUH WERNER ESTERO 7 S      10 

8° IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 5 S      9 

 SAUTER PETER ESTERO 6 S      9 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      9 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 11 S      9 

 DEUTSCHER DANIEL ESTERO 6 S      9 

13° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      8 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 8 S      8 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 9 S      8 

16° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      7 

17° DITZ KLAUS ESTERO 12 S      6 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      6 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      6 

20° FIEDEL PETER ESTERO 12 S      5 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 13 S      5 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 15 S      5 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 11 S      5 

24° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 14 S      4 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      4 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 12 S      4 

27° SPIELMANN RAINER ESTERO 14 S      2 

28° WOERNDLE HELMUTH PETERSBERG 12 S      1 

 
Bruttowertung Damen 
 

1° RUDOLPH JET LANA 7 S L     9 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     8 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 8 S L     8 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     6 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     6 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     6 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 13  L     6 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     5 
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 STEINLE URSULA ESTERO 12 S L     5 

10° RINGWALD PETRA ESTERO 18 S L     4 

11° Loesch Waltraud LANA 13 S L     3 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 18 S L     3 

 GOETZE MELANIE ESTERO 18 S L     3 

14° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     2 

 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     2 

 KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     2 

17° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 18 S L     1 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 16 S L     1 

 
Nettowertung Herren 
 

1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 6       19 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      19 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 11 S      19 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 6 S      19 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      19 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 15 S      19 

7° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      17 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 5 S      17 

9° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 14 S      16 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 4 S      16 

 HUH WERNER ESTERO 7 S      16 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 9 S      16 

13° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      15 

14° DITZ KLAUS ESTERO 12 S      14 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 8 S      14 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 5 S      14 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      14 

 DEUTSCHER DANIEL ESTERO 6 S      14 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 12 S      14 

20° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      13 

 FIEDEL PETER ESTERO 12 S      13 

 SAUTER PETER ESTERO 6 S      13 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 13 S      13 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 11 S      13 

25° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      12 

26° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      11 

 WOERNDLE HELMUTH PETERSBERG 12 S      11 

28° SPIELMANN RAINER ESTERO 14 S      9 

 
Nettowertung Damen 
 

1° STEINLE URSULA ESTERO 12 S L     17 

 RINGWALD PETRA ESTERO 18 S L     17 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 13  L     17 

4° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     16 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     16 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 8 S L     16 
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7° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     15 

 GOETZE MELANIE ESTERO 18 S L     15 

9° RUDOLPH JET LANA 7 S L     14 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 18 S L     14 

11° Loesch Waltraud LANA 13 S L     13 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     13 

13° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     12 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     12 

15° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     11 

 SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 18 S L     11 

17° KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     10 

18° GASSER SONJA LANA 16 S L     9 

 

Gesamtwertung 
 

Brutto Herren 

  

24. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total 

1. Kaun Michael 11 15 9 13 48 

2. Amort Christian 15 17 13 xx 45 

3. Girelli Luca 10 10 12 12 44 

4. Waldner Mathias 15 14 12 xx 41 

5. Mazzocchi Vito 13 5 10 12 40 

6. Iasci Claudio xx 9 13 9 31 

7. Trevisan Giancarlo 7 12 0 8 27 

8. Sepp Siegfried 6 3 8 9 26 

9. Gagliardi Claudio 7 9 5 4 25 

10. Werth Reinhard 11 xx xx 13 24 

11. Tutzer Georg   9 8 7 24 

12. Schieder Konrad xx 10 13 xx 23 

13. Berluti Ivan xx 10 11 xx 21 

14. Frei Helmuth 2 4 11 4 21 

15. Tappeiner Peter 7 7 xx 6 20 

16. Lanthaler Heinrich 11 xx 8 xx 19 

17. Adami Manfred 10 9 xx xx 19 

18. Hinrichs Ewald 4 5 3 5 17 

19. Röhrmoser Alois xx xx 16 xx 16 

20. Tutzer Pepi 8 xx xx 8 16 

21. Mair Christian 2 2 4 6 14 

22. Verdorfer Walter 8 xx 5 xx 13 

23. Mayer Gerhard 13 xx xx xx 13 
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24. Dal Medico Dario xx xx xx 13 13 

25. Lösch Erwin 5 3 xx 5 13 

26. Pallweber Albert xx 2 10 xx 12 

27. Anrather Kurt xx xx xx 12 12 

28. Curti Harald xx xx 11 xx 11 

29. Scaratti Cesare 11 xx xx xx 11 

30. Sevvi Patrick 11 xx xx xx 11 

31. Huh Werner xx xx xx 10 10 

32. Kapfinger Stefan xx xx xx 9 9 

33. Sauter Peter xx xx xx 9 9 

34. Deutscher Daniel xx xx xx 9 9 

35. Pedrotti Thomas 8 xx xx xx 8 

36. Plaikner Peter xx xx xx 8 8 

37. Campestrini Michele xx 6 xx xx 6 

38. Ditz Klaus xx xx xx 6 6 

39. Tappeiner Philipp xx 5 xx xx 5 

40. Winkler Peter xx 5 xx xx 5 

41. Geier Andreas 5 xx xx xx 5 

42. Breitenberger Gottfried xx xx 0 5 5 

43. Fiedel Peter xx xx xx 5 5 

44. Fränkel Hanns Michael xx 4 xx xx 4 

45. Parth Erwin 4 xx xx xx 4 

46. Schweitzer Manfred xx xx xx 4 4 

47. Parth Michael 3 xx xx xx 3 

48. Pircher Peter 3 xx xx xx 3 

49. Spielmann Rainer xx xx xx 2 2 

50. Arn Victor xx xx 2   2 

51. Zuegg Jakob xx xx 2   2 

52. Wörndle Helmuth xx xx xx 1 1 

53. Mitterhofer Hermann 1 xx xx   1 

54. Kiem Hermann xx xx 0   0 

55. Altermatt Eduard xx xx 0   0 

 
Brutto Damen 

  

24. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total 

1. Hinrichs Anna 12 9 9 6 36 

  Pichler Margith 7 9 15 5 36 
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2. Zuber Sonja 5 5 6 6 22 

3. Flöss Martina 7 9 xx 6 22 

4. Rudolph Jet 4 xx 7 9 20 

5. Massimo Petra xx 7 12 xx 19 

6. Tutzer Helga 8 xx 5 6 19 

7. Lösch Waltraud 5 4 5 3 17 

8. Campagna Gabriella 6 2 8 xx 16 

9. Werth Helene xx xx 8 8 16 

10. Verdorfer Berta 4 xx 5 xx 9 

11. Plaikner Christine xx xx xx 8 8 

12. Aichner Karolina 7 xx xx xx 7 

13. Mair Berta 2 1 2 2 7 

14. Kunold Sylvia xx 2 2 2 6 

15. Steinle Ursula xx xx xx 5 5 

16. Reiner Rosmarie 3 xx xx 2 5 

17. Ringwald Petra xx xx xx 4 4 

18. Schönegger Hermine 3 xx xx xx 3 

19. Telser Ossi xx xx xx 3 3 

20. Götze Melanie xx xx xx 3 3 

21. Gasser Sonja 0 xx 2 1 3 

22. Bridi Rosi 1 xx xx xx 1 

23. Schweitzer Liesi xx xx xx 1 1 

 
Netto Herren 

  

24. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total 

1. Girelli Luca 16 16 20 19 71 

2. Kaun Michael 17 21 13 19 70 

3. Hinrichs Ewald 17 16 12 19 64 

4. Frei Helmuth 8 14 26 14 62 

5. Gagliardi Claudio 15 17 13 11 56 

6. Mazzocchi Vito 17 7 13 16 53 

7. Sepp Siegfried 12 7 16 17 52 

8. Amort Christian 17 19 15 xx 51 

9. Waldner Mathias 18 17 14 xx 49 

10. Tutzer Georg xx 16 16 15 47 

11. Iasci Claudio xx 15 18 14 47 

12. Trevisan Giancarlo 14 20 0 13 47 
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13. Mair Christian 8 10 11 14 43 

14. Lösch Erwin 16 11 xx 13 40 

15. Tappeiner Peter 13 15 xx 12 40 

16. Pallweber Albert xx 11 24 xx 35 

17. Werth Reinhard 16 xx xx 19 35 

18. Schieder Konrad xx 15 18 xx 33 

19. Tutzer Pepi 17 xx xx 16 33 

20. Adami Manfred 17 15 xx xx 32 

21. Verdorfer Walter 17 xx 14 xx 31 

22. Lanthaler Heinrich 15 xx 14 xx 29 

23. Berluti Ivan xx 13 13 xx 26 

24. Röhrmoser Alois xx xx 21 xx 21 

25. Kapfinger Stefan xx xx xx 19 19 

26. Dal Medico Dario xx xx xx 19 19 

27. Curti Harald xx xx 17 xx 17 

28. Sevvi Patrick 17 xx xx xx 17 

29. Anrather Kurt xx xx xx 17 17 

30. Huh Werner xx xx xx 16 16 

31. Schweitzer Manfred xx xx xx 16 16 

32. Campestrini Michele xx 15 xx xx 15 

33. Scaratti Cesare 15 xx xx xx 15 

34. Mayer Gerhard 14 xx xx xx 14 

35. Pedrotti Thomas 14 xx xx xx 14 

36. Ditz Klaus xx xx xx 14 14 

37. Plaikner Peter xx xx xx 14 14 

38. Deutscher Daniel xx xx xx 14 14 

39. Winkler Peter xx 13 xx xx 13 

40. Parth Erwin 13 xx xx xx 13 

41. Parth Michael 13 xx xx xx 13 

42. Breitenberger Gottfried xx xx 0 13 13 

43. Fiedel Peter xx xx xx 13 13 

44. Sauter Peter xx xx xx 13 13 

45. Zuegg Jakob xx xx 11 xx 11 

46. Geier Andreas 11 xx xx xx 11 

47. Pircher Peter 11 xx xx xx 11 

48. Wörndle Helmuth xx xx xx 11 11 
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49. Fränkel Hanns Michael xx 10 xx xx 10 

50. Arn Victor xx xx 9 xx 9 

51. Altermatt Eduard xx xx 9 xx 9 

52. Spielmann Rainer xx xx xx 9 9 

53. Tappeiner Philipp xx 8   xx 8 

54. Mitterhofer Hermann 7 xx xx xx 7 

55. Kiem Hermann xx xx 6 xx 6 

 
Netto Damen 
 

  

24. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total 

1. Zuber Sonja 17 18 19 17 71 

2. Lösch Waltraud 17 18 17 13 65 

3. Pichler Margith 14 16 23 11 64 

4. Hinrichs Anita 19 15 16 12 62 

5. Mair Berta 8 16 16 16 56 

6. Flöss Martina 16 19 xx 15 50 

7. Campagna Gabriella 17 10 19 xx 46 

8. Tutzer Helga 18 xx 14 13 45 

9. Massimo Petra xx 15 21 xx 36 

10. Rudolph Jet 9 xx 12 14 35 

11. Kunold Sylvia   13 11 10 34 

12. Verdorfer Berta 16 xx 15 xx 31 

13. Werth Helene   xx 15 16 31 

14. Gasser Sonja 7 xx 12 9 28 

15. Reiner Rosmarie 13 xx xx 12 25 

16. Aichner Karolina 17 xx xx xx 17 

17. Ringwald Petra xx xx xx 17 17 

18. Steinle Ursula xx xx xx 17 17 

19. Plaikner Christine xx xx xx 16 16 

20. Schönegger Hermine 15 xx xx xx 15 

21. Götze Melanie xx xx xx 15 15 

22. Telser Ossi xx xx xx 14 14 

23. Schweitzer Liesi xx xx xx 11 11 

24. Bridi Rosi 7 xx xx xx 7 

 


